

Sr. No. 28
Regular List

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR
WP(C) 2702/2024

M/S ABDUL REHMAN WANI
THROUGH PARTNER GHULAM MOHAMMAD WANI

..... Applicant/petitioner(s)

Through: -
Mr. Danish Wani, Advocate.

V/s.

UNION OF INDIA AND ORS.

..... Respondent(s)

Through: -
Mr. Faizan Ahmad Ganai, CGSC.

CORAM:
HON’BLE MR. JUSTICE JAVED IQBAL WANI, JUDGE

(ORDER)
30.05.2025.

Four weeks further time is granted to the counsel for the respondents
for filing reply with an advance copy to other side.

List on 01.08.2025.

SRINAGAR
30.05.2025
“Abdul Rashid”



(Javed Iqbal Wani)
Judge